
•  Multifunction color laser printer

•  Print, copy, scan & fax  

• � Designed for high-volume office operation

Konica Minolta’s One i-Series 
of multifunctional printers (MFPs)

TAKE PRINTING  
TO A WHOLE  
NEW LEVEL
 



Step into the future with a new generation of MFPs for high volume office 

operations. A true business assistant, the Konica Minolta’s C751i MFP can 

help your organization tighten security, boost efficiency and advance fleet 

management—taking operations to a whole new level no matter your  

future office environment needs.  

• � � �Get reliable speed and performance from the robust One i-Series engine powered by a quad-core 

Central Processing Unit with 8 GB of memory and a 256 GB SSD (Solid State Drive)

• � � �Leverage versatile MFP capabilities with full-speed media printing range and high-speed  

one-pass dual scanning at up to 280ipm, with digital skew correction, and large capacity trays

• � � �Utilizes multiple sensors to enhance media detection accuracy, automatically selecting the optimal 

MFP paper settings

• �  Operate the bizhub like a smartphone or tablet with intuitive and fully customizable user interface

• � � �Print anytime, from anywhere, with Konica Minolta’s innovative mobile print support with  

Wi-Fi access

•  � �Choose from 50-sheet or 100-sheet floor-standing staple finishers for high-speed versatile finishing 

convenience, with modular options for 80-page booklet making, tri-folding and post insertion;  

floor standing finishers also support manual stapling

•   �Seamlessly connect to your cloud-based document workflows with true cloud scan  

workflow automation

• �  ��Protect your business with secure network integration, self-encrypting SSD, advanced network  

user authentication and optional virus scan

INTUITIVE 
OPERABILITY

MOBILE
CONNECTIVITY

SECURITY APPLICATION ECOSYSTEM PRODUCTIVITY SUSTAINABILITY

ELEVATE YOUR  
BUSINESS OPERATIONS



 

 

SIMPLIFY FLEET MANAGEMENT WITH KONICA MINOLTA RMM
Let Konica Minolta handle your device fleet so you can focus on growing your business. Our Remote Monitoring  

& Management (RMM) platform keeps your devices secure, compliant, and performing at their best. 

Key Benefits: 

•   Centralized Monitoring: Manage your entire fleet from one intuitive platform 

•   �Built-In Security & Compliance: Stay aligned with organizational and industry standards 

•   Real-Time Alerts: Proactively address issues with instant status updates 

•   Easy Optimization: Push updates and settings with minimal effort 

•   Custom Dashboards: View, verify, and manage device activity at a glance 

Stay efficient, secure, and in control—with Konica Minolta’s Fleet RMM.

 

 

          

BOOST PRODUCTIVITY WITH A SIMPLE INTERFACE
The consistent interface across all bizhub One i-Series devices gives you the look and feel of a modern tablet  

making it intuitive to navigate. New users benefit from an error-free settings process with a guided copy and scan  

program. Konica Minolta’s MarketPlace User Interface building tool makes it easy to customize the interface to fit your 

users’ unique needs.

•   10.1” tablet-like display with simple, sleek design

•   Responsive vibration feedback

•   24-90° panel tilt angle for easy handling

•   Card-style layout with easy access to settings

•   Drag-and-drop tablet-style operation



i

The Konica Minolta One i-Series of MFPs is built for the future, giving you  

a cloud-ready solution to tackle your business needs. Gone are the days of being 

tethered to on-premises MFP infrastructures and cumbersome IT tasks. With 

Konica Minolta’s C751i MFP, you have an elegant, effortless solution to elevate 

efficient business operations for the modern world of work.

FUTURE-PROOF YOUR 
DOCUMENT WORKFLOWS  

SCAN
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PRINT

FAX

SECURITY

DOCUMENT 
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CLOUD

FUNCTIONALITY

Optional Security Offerings

•   HID Proximity & Smart Cards

•   Mobile-based biometric authentication

•   �Virus scan to protect against malware  

and viruses

•   �Cloud-based security monitoring and  

management 

 

PROACTIVELY PROTECT YOUR  
BUSINESS INFORMATION
In addition to layered security offerings, the  

bizhub C751i MFP comes equipped with: 

•   Standard 256 GB solid state drive (SSD)

•   MFP user authentication

•   Authentication attack detection

•   Password hack detection

CONNECT TO YOUR CLOUD  
WORKFLOWS 
Accelerate your digital transformation with the  

Konica Minolta cloud-enabled C751i MFP

•   �Handle typical workloads more efficiently by scanning  

and faxing diverse document sizes to multiple repositories 

•   �Print confidential files directly on the MFP, ensuring  

documents are only released by the person who  

submitted the file 

•   �Enhance communication and teamwork with this  

platform that supports large file storage, sharing and  

collaboration—within your company and with your  

external customers



EASY FOR  
ANYONE  
TO USE... 
DESIGNED  
WITH  
EVERYONE  
IN MIND
Konica Minolta MFPs use Universal  

Design principles to ensure anyone 

regardless of age, gender, stature or 

disability can use them with the  

same degree of ease. 

•   �Color-coding and LED lamps make MFPs 

simple to use for visually-impaired individuals

•   �Easily accessible paper trays and toner 

cartridges for refilling, easy to lift automatic 

document feeder and soft-close hinges for 

silent closing

•   �Large 10.1” tablet touch panel with a 24° 

to 90° tilt angle and vibration feedback 

provide convenient operation for all users—

whether standing or sitting

•   �Voice guidance option enlarges select screens 

and provides verbal guidance to explain key 

operations to help vision-impaired users carry 

out jobs and prevent incorrect functions from 

being carried out

•  Dark-colored paper tray and translucent 

document feeder guides help people with 

poor vision identify paper easily

•   �Ribbed paper trays that can be identified  

by touch



Konica Minolta Eco Vision 2050

Our environmental action plan centers on three goals:

•   �Reduce CO2 emissions throughout our product  

life cycle by 80 percent by 2050, compared to  

2005 levels*

•   �Promote recycling and effective use of the Earth’s 

limited resources

•   �Work to promote restoration and preservation  

of biodiversity

*Currently ahead of schedule and on track to reach carbon minus status by 2030

Konica Minolta cares about the environment and our collective future.  

We have been honored with numerous national and global  

awards, including: 

•   Inclusion on the Dow Jones Sustainability Indexes for eight consecutive years

•   Top rating from the Climate Performance Leadership for activities related to climate change

•   95 active products on the EPEAT registry, with 69 achieving gold status 

•   �14 products on the EPEAT registry with 21 optional points — the highest EPEAT point total  

of imaging equipment manufacturers

SUPPORT YOUR  
SUSTAINABILITY GOALS

PARTNER WITH A LEADER IN ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRESS
Konica Minolta doesn’t just talk about environmental goals, we take action. We developed a 

technology that blends polyethylene terephthalate (PET) plastic with Polycarbonate (PC)  from 

water bottles to create a recycled material that can be used in the outer casing of MFPs— 

a first in the industry.

We are also a SmartWay partner with the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA), agreeing 

to reduce emissions and fuel use in logistics activities. In addition, Konica Minolta is a member  

of Two Sides, where we take the lead in environmentally conscious printing—educating 

communities about the importance of sustainable forestry and eco-friendly paper goods.



Working table 
WT-506

Upright panel 
WT-519

10-Key pad 
KP-102

Security kit 
SC-509

1 TB SSD 
EM-908

Keyboard holder 
KH-102

Keyboard
External keyboard 

Off-line stapler 
FS-P04 
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FINISHING FUNCTIONALITIES

CORNER 
STAPLING

TWO-
POINT 

STAPLING

TWO-HOLE 
PUNCHING

DUPLEX COMBINED 
MIXPLEX/
MIXMEDIA

HALF-FOLD SHEET 
INSERTION

LETTER-
FOLD

BOOKLET OFFSET 
SORTING

Z-FOLD BANNER 
PRINTING

CORNER 
STAPLING 
(OFFLINE)

THREE-HOLE 
PUNCHING

OPTIONS

ENHANCED FEATURES1

Barcode fonts 
LK-106

Unicode fonts 
LK-107

OCR A and B fonts 
LK-108

Document converter pack 
LK-110-v2

ThinPrint® client 
LK-111

Antivirus 
LK-116

MEDIA OUTPUT5

LEGEND

    Mandatory option

    Option

       This option can only be installed with the respective option above it

Output tray 
OT-513

CONNECTIVITY2

x2

1

2

3

4

5

OTHERS3 MEDIA INPUT4

Large capacity tray 
LU-205

Banner tray 
MK-730

Large capacity tray 
LU-303

OR

Output tray 
OT-514

Inner Finisher � 
FS-533

Punch kit � 
PK-519

Staple finisher 
FS-539

Relay unit � 
RU-519

Booklet finisher 
FS-539SD

Relay unit � 
RU-519

Punch kit for FS-539/SD 
PK-524

OR

OR

Staple finisher � 
FS-536

Relay unit � 
RU-519

Staple/booklet  finisher � 
FS-536SD

Relay unit � 
RU-519

Punch kit � 
PK-520

OR

Staple finisher 
FS-540

Relay unit � 
RU-519

Booklet finisher 
FS-540SD

Relay unit � 
RU-519

Punch kit for FS-540/SD 
PK-526

Post inserter for FS-540/SD 
PI-507

Job separator for FS-540/SD 
JS-602

Z-fold unit for FS-540/SD 
ZU-609

OR

OR

OR

GET TO KNOW YOUR C751i

WINNER!
2025 A3 LINE OF THE YEAR AWARD 

The annual Line of the Year Award is Keypoint 
 Intelligence’s most prestigious award.

Models are recognized for:

• Impressive productivity

• Faster-than-average job streams/first print-out times

• Suitability for modern working

Voice guidance 
LK-104-v3

Fax board 
FK-514

x2

Fiery controller 
IC-420

Interface kit for IC-420 
VI-516

ID card reader
AU-205H

Mount kit 
MK-735

Wireless LAN 
UK-221

USB I/F kit �  
EK-608

USB I/F kit � 
EK-609

OR

Fax board 
FK-515

Mount kit 
MK-742



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: C751i
PRINTER SPECIFICATIONS (STANDARD)
Print resolution 1,800 (equivalent) x 600 dpi; 1200 x 1200 dpi

Print speed letter (mono/color) Up to 75/70 ppm

Page description language PCL 6 (XL3.0); PCL 5c; PostScript 3 (CPSI 3016); XPS

Operating systems SERVER: Windows Server 2016; Windows Server 2019; Windows Server 

2022; CLIENT: Windows 10; Windows 10/11x64 Edition; Windows  

Server 2016 / Server 2019 / Server 2022; macOS 11 or later;   

Red Hat Enterprise Linux; Google Chrome OS

Printer fonts 80 PCL Latin; 137 PostScript 3 Emulation Latin

Mobile printing AirPrint (iOS); Mopria (Android); Konica Minolta Print Service  

(Android); Konica Minolta Mobile Print (iOS/Android) 

Optional: Wi-Fi Direct

PRINTER SPECIFICATIONS (OPTIONAL)

Print controller Embedded Fiery IC-420

Controller CPU AMD GX-424CC @ 2.4 GHz

Memory/HDD 4 GB/500 GB

Page description language PostScript 3 (3016) Emulation; PCL 6 (XL Version 3.0 Emulation; PCL 5e/c 

Emulation; XPS Version 1.0

Operating systems Windows 10 (32/64); Windows 11; Windows Server 2016;  

Windows Server 2019; Windows Server 2022; macOS 11 or later;  Unix;  

Linux; Citrix

SCANNER SPECIFICATIONS
Scan speed Up to 140/140 ipm in simplex (mono/color) 

Up to 280/280 ipm in duplex (mono/color)

Scan resolution Up to 600 x 600 dpi

Scan modes Scan-to-eMail (Scan-to-Me); Scan-to-SMB (Scan-to-Home); Scan-to-FTP; 

Scan-to-Box; Scan-to-USB; Scan-to-WebDAV; Scan-to-DPWS; Scan-to-

URL; TWAIN scan

File formats JPEG; TIFF; PDF; Compact PDF; Encrypted PDF; XPS; Compact XPS; PPTX; 

PDF/A 1a and 1b 

Optional: Searchable PDF; Searchable DOCX/PPTX/XLSX

SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
System speed letter  Up to 75/70 ppm (mono/color)

System speed 11” x 17” Up to 37/33 ppm (mono/color)

Auto duplex speed letter Up to 75/70 ppm (mono/color)

1st page out time letter 2.8/3.8 sec. (mono/color)

Warm-up time Approx. 17/18 sec. (mono/color)

Imaging technology Laser

Toner technology Simitri® HD polymerized toner

Panel size/resolution 10.1” / 1024 x 600

System memory 8 GB (standard/max)

Solid state drive 256 GB SSD (standard) / 1 TB SSD (optional)

Interface 10/100/1,000-Base-T Ethernet; USB 2.0;  

Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n/ac (optional)

Network protocols TCP/IP (IPv4 / IPv6); SMB; LPD; IPP; SNMP; HTTP(S); Bonjour

Automatic document feeder Up to 300 originals; 5.5” X 8.5”, 11” x 17”; 35–210 g/m²;  

Dual scan ADF

ADF double feed detection Standard

Printable paper size 3.5” x 5.5” – 12” x 18”; custom paper sizes, 

banner paper max. 42.25” x 11.7”

Printable paper weight 52–300 g/m²

Paper input capacity 3,650 sheets / 6,650 sheets (standard/max)

Paper tray input (standard) 1x 500; 3.5” x 5.5” – 11” x 17”; custom sizes; 52–256 g/m² 

1x 500; 5.5” x 8.5” – 12” x 18”; custom sizes; 52–256 g/m² 

1x 1,500; 5.5” x 8.5” – 8.5” x 11”; 52–256 g/m² 

1x 1,000; 5.5” x 8.5” – 8.5” x 11”; 52–256 g/m²

Manual bypass (standard) 150 sheets; 3.5” x 5.5” – 12” x 18”; custom sizes; banner; 60–300 g/m²

Large capacity tray (optional) 1x 3,000; 8.5” x 11”; 52–256 g/m² 

1x 2,500; 8.5” x 11” – 12” x 18”; custom sizes; 52–256 g/m²

Finishing modes (optional) Offset; Group; Sort; Staple; Staple (offline); Punch; Half-fold;  

Letter-fold; Booklet; Post insertion; Z-fold

Automatic duplexing 3.5” x 5.5” – 12” x 18”; 52–256 g/m²

Output capacity Up to 200 sheets / up to 3,300 sheets (standard/max)

Stapling Max. 100 sheets or 98 sheets + 2 cover sheets (up to 300 g/m²)

Stapling output capacity Max. 200 sets

Letter fold Max. 3 sheets

Letter fold capacity Max. 50 sets; unlimited (without tray)

Booklet Max. 20 sheets or 19 sheets + 1 cover sheet (up to 300 g/m²)

Booklet output capacity Max. 35 booklets; unlimited (without tray)

Duty cycle (monthly) Max. 300,000 pages

Power consumption 110-120V/ 50/60 Hz; Less than 2.10 kW

System dimension (W x D x H) 24.2” x 27.1” x 47.5” (without options)

System weight Approx. 353 lbs. (without options)

SYSTEM FEATURES

Security ISO 15408 HCD-PP Common Criteria  

IP filtering and port blocking, SSL3 and TLS1.2/1.3 network 

communication, IPsec support, IEEE 802.1x support, User 

authentication, Authentication log, Secure print, Kerberos, 

Overwrite all data function, SSD self-encryption (AES 256)/

Storage Lock Password, Confidential fax, Print user data 

encryption 

Optional: Antivirus scanning (Bitdefender®),  

Copy protection (Copy Guard, Password Copy)

Accounting Up to 1,000 user accounts, Active Directory support (user name + 

password + e-mail + smb folder);  User function access definition; 

Authentication by mobile device (Android); ID card authentication 

(ID card reader); Authentication by mobile device (iOS)

Software Net Care Device Manager, Data Administrator, Web Connection, 

Log Management Utility

– � All specifications refer to 8.5" x 11" paper of 80 g/m² weight.
– � The support and availability of the listed specifications and functionalities vary depending on operating systems, applications  

and network protocols as well as network and system configurations.
– � Some of the product illustrations contain optional accessories.
– � Specifications and accessories are based on the information available at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice.
– � Konica Minolta does not warrant that any specifications mentioned will be error-free.

© 2025 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC.  
Item #: C751i ONE SERIES BRO_07/30/25-L 

COPIER SPECIFICATIONS

Copy resolution 600 x 600 dpi

Gradation 256 gradations

Multicopy 1-9,999

Original format Max. 11" x 17"

Magnification 25–400% in 0.1% steps, Auto zoom

FAX SPECIFICATIONS
Fax standard Super G3 (optional)

Fax transmission Analog; i-Fax; Color i-Fax; IP-Fax

Fax resolution Up to 600 x 600 dpi

Fax compression MH, MR, MMR, JBIG

Fax modem Up to 33.6 Kbps

Fax destinations 2,000 single + 100 groups

USER BOX SPECIFICATIONS

Storable documents Up to 3,000 documents or 10,000 pages

Type of user boxes Public, Personal (with password or authentication),  

Group (with authentication)

Type of system boxes Secure print; Encrypted PDF print; Fax receipt; Fax polling


